MASTER

Classement épreuve
Organisateur :
Rg NOM Prénom
1 GARDELLA Maxime
2 BARIOT Samuel
3 REILHAN Mickaél
4 PAYANY Denis
5 JOURDAN Stephane
6 BEDINI Bruno
7 BONNET Laurent
8 BIEN AIME Ludovic
9 IGORA Sebastien
10 BRUNEL Morgan
11 BERNARD Eric
12 CAZASSUS Bruno
13 KOSEK Sebastien
14 VERAN Sebastien
15 PALOT Eric
16 BERTRAND Cyril
17 LE MERCIER Laurent
18 PITAVAL Lionel
19 ARAGON Rémi
20 LANDIER Benjamin
21 CROQUELOIS Mickael
22 ROBERT Didier
23 CHARRIER Mickael
24 MOYA Albert
25 DAILLIEZ Bruno
26 CHATELIER Thibault
27 VIALJAIME Thierry
28 COLLAS Martial

Equipe

V.T.T DU GARLABAN
SUD-PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE D'AZUR
VC MONTAIGUAL

R.O SISTERON TEAM PAYANY
CYCLISME OUEST VAR

U.C. MANOSQUE 04

V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE
COSTEBELLE

A.C ORANGE

VS SPIRIPONTAIN

A.S. CARNOUX CYCLO

VELO CLUB LES ALPILLES

EC SUD LUBERON

VELO CLUB ST REMOIS

VELO CLUB ST REMOIS

V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE

V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE
V.T.T. DU GARLABAN

VS HYEROIS

al

EC SUD LUBERON

INDIV

U.C SORGUES

VELO CLUB ST REMOIS
SUD-PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE D'AZUR
V.C. PIERRELATTE

UC PAYS GAPENCAIS

VELO CLUB ISLOIS

Catégorie
PASS OPEN
Pass Cyclisme
3eme cate
Pass Open
Pass Open
3eme

Pass Cyclisme
Pass Open
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Open
Pass Cyclisme
cl

Pass Cyclisme

Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
PASS CYCLISME

Arbitre Régional

S/Cat
D1
D3

Cat Age

D1
D1

D1

D2

D4

D3
D3
D3
D4
D3
D1
D3

D3

D3
D3
D1
D2
D4



